RETRA683 - KIDS CLASSMATE - SOFTSHELL

RETRA683 KIDS CLASSMATE - SOFTSHELL ((JTED)

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./®
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

Armellénge hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

. Black/Seal Grey

. Navy/Seal Grey

3/4
16
43

36.50
38

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

'WATERREPELLENT

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

270 g/m?

Fabric Information

Warm backed woven stretch Softshell fabric
Durable water repellent finish

Wind resistant

Quick drying

Special Features

Reflective piping at shoulders
Reflective trim at lower back hem
2 zipped lower pockets
Ursprungsland:
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